
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

777 
82 

333 
25 
63 
7 

253 
28 
8 

111 
11 
33 
75 
24 
78 
18 
5 

17 

Name 

Isabella Husgafvel 
Faye Crichton 
Isabelle Ståhle 
Elias Ströby 
Vincent Maxeus 
Hugo Hallengren 
Julia Berndtsson 
Izabella Karlander 
Fabian Keller 
Axel Rydh 
Amanda Ljunggren 
Oliver Gröön 
Kevin Gärdebring 
Aron Emil Gislason 
Hugo Hallberg 
Casper Hoffmeyer 
Erik Karlsson 
Rufus Franzén Bergström 

Best Tm 

1:01.854 
1:02.677 
1:02.707 
1:03.032 
1:03.227 
1:03.814 
1:03.854 
1:03.979 
1:04.002 
1:04.853 
1:06.049 
1:06.430 
1:06.551 
1:08.259 
1:11.007 
1:12.096 
1:12.992 
1:15.603 

Diff 

0.823 
0.853 
1.178 
1.373 
1.960 
2.000 
2.125 
2.148 
2.999 
4.195 
4.576 
4.697 
6.405 
9.153 

10.242 
11.138 
13.749 

In Lap 

4 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
2 
3 
6 
4 
4 
6 
5 
4 
2 
5 
3 
3 

Nat/State Comment Club 

HBGKK 
MAK 
MAK 
Klippan 
Klippan 
KKK 
HBGKK 
Borås 
KKK 
Lessebo 
Gislaved 
Växjö 
KKK 
KKK 
MAK 
MAK 
MAK 
Växjö 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Rookie Cup 

Mini / J60 

Träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:11:27 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 09:05 


