

Rookie Cup

Sorted on best lap time

Mini / J60

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Träning

2025-05-04 09:05

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:11:27

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/Sta	Comment	Club	Sponsor
1	777	Isabella Husgafvel	1:01.854		4			HBGKK	
2	82	Faye Crichton	1:02.677	0.823	5			MAK	
3	333	Isabelle Ståhle	1:02.707	0.853	5			MAK	
4	25	Elias Ströby	1:03.032	1.178	6			Klippan	
5	63	Vincent Maxeus	1:03.227	1.373	7			Klippan	
6	7	Hugo Hallengren	1:03.814	1.960	5			KKK	
7	253	Julia Berndtsson	1:03.854	2.000	2			HBGKK	
8	28	Izabella Karlander	1:03.979	2.125	3			Borås	
9	8	Fabian Keller	1:04.002	2.148	6			KKK	
10	111	Axel Rydh	1:04.853	2.999	4			Lessebo	
11	11	Amanda Ljunggren	1:06.049	4.195	4			Gislaved	
12	33	Oliver Gröön	1:06.430	4.576	6			Växjö	
13	75	Kevin Gärdebring	1:06.551	4.697	5			KKK	
14	24	Aron Emil Gislason	1:08.259	6.405	4			KKK	
15	78	Hugo Hallberg	1:11.007	9.153	2			MAK	
16	18	Casper Hoffmeyer	1:12.096	10.242	5			MAK	
17	5	Erik Karlsson	1:12.992	11.138	3			MAK	
18	17	Rufus Franzén Bergström	1:15.603	13.749	3			Växjö	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SKCC